University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Digital Commons@University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Agricultural Leadership, Education &

ALEC Department Materials and History C - cation D . .
ommunication Departmen

1976

Dept Ed/Voc Ed 75-76

Follow this and additional works at: http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/aglecdeptmatls

"Dept Ed/Voc Ed 75-76" (1976). ALEC Department Materials and History. 72.
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/aglecdeptmatls/72

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Agricultural Leadership, Education & Communication Department at
Digital Commons@ University of Nebraska - Lincoln. It has been accepted for inclusion in ALEC Department Materials and History by an authorized
administrator of Digital Commons@University of Nebraska - Lincoln.


http://digitalcommons.unl.edu?utm_source=digitalcommons.unl.edu%2Faglecdeptmatls%2F72&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/aglecdeptmatls?utm_source=digitalcommons.unl.edu%2Faglecdeptmatls%2F72&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/ag_lec?utm_source=digitalcommons.unl.edu%2Faglecdeptmatls%2F72&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/ag_lec?utm_source=digitalcommons.unl.edu%2Faglecdeptmatls%2F72&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/aglecdeptmatls?utm_source=digitalcommons.unl.edu%2Faglecdeptmatls%2F72&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/aglecdeptmatls/72?utm_source=digitalcommons.unl.edu%2Faglecdeptmatls%2F72&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages

-

: STATE OF NEBRASKA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
DIVISION OF VOCATIONAL EDUCATION
233 South 10th Street
Lincoln, Nebraska 68508

AGRICULTURE/AGRIBUS INESS EDUCATION
1975-1976

STaT@~§jaff

Name and Title

B. E, Gingery, Administrative Director
-.Glenn W. Nicklas, Administrative Consuitant
- Edward A. Stich, Administrative Consultant
- Dr. Ted Ward, Administrative Consultant

Agricultural Teacher Educatlon Staff

< Dr. Roy Diilon, Chalrman
- Br., James Horner, Teacher Educator
. Dr. Richard Douglass, Teacher Educator
Jei Ul Es Wendorff, Teacher Educator
v/ Wayne Oberg, {nstructor
(: .. James Simmons, Coordinator, In-Service

Maillng Address

233 South 10th
Lincoln, Nebraska 68508

University of Nebraska
institute of Agriculture
and Natural Rescurces

East Campus, Ag Hall
Lincoln, Nebraska 68503

| nstructor

Dean Jochem
Roger Gerdes

Ui Name of School Post Offlce Zip Code
Alnsworth (2) Alnsworth - 63210
Albion 7~ Alblon 68620
Allen " Allen 68710
Alllance Alliance 69301
Ansiey - Ansley 68814
Arnold : - Arnoid 69120
Ashland-Greenwood Ashland 68003
Aurcra (2) Aurora 668818
Battle Creek __Battle Creek 68715
Bayard ‘Bayard 69334
Beatrice Beatrice 68310
Biair ~ Blair 68008
Bloomfield . Bloomfield 68718
Blue Hit} Biue Hill 68930
Bridgeport Bridgeport 69336
Broken Bow Broken Bow 68822
Burwel | Burwelli 68823
€ambridge Cambridge 69022
Centennial .o ... Utica 68456
Central 1. Raymond

68428 o

Joe Sharp

Daryl McGhee
Randal | Epperley
Roy Payne
Terrence Michalskl
Tom Mitchell
Irving Wedekling**
Ronald Engelke
Rodney Gustafson
Gene Claver

Leroy Tejral
Lloyd Beil

Ron Tinkham
Duane Lienemann
Mark Maimkar

Ron Ripp

Don Phillipps
Francis Jorgensen
Robert Vrbka
James Crandall




”“]Qﬂéme of School

Central City
Chappe! |

Chase County
Clarkson
Cody-Kilgore
Crelighton
Crete .
Crofton

David City
Ditler

East Butter
Elba -
Elgin

Elwood
Emerson-Hubbard
Ewing

Exeter
Falrbury

Falls City (2)

Fitley Cons,
Franklin
Fullerton
Geneva

Genoa
Gordon
Gothenburg
Hampton
Hartington
Hayes County
Hemingford

Hendersaon (2)

Holbrook
Holdrege
Howells (2)

Humphrey
Hyannis Rural
Kimball County

Lakeview Rural (2)

Leigh

Lewiston Cons.
Lexington
Lincoln N.E.
Lincoln High
Logan View Rural
Loup City

Loup County

Post Offiqg_

Central City
Chappel |
Imperial
Clarkson
Cody

- Creighton

Crete
Crofton
David City
Diller
Brainard
Etba

Elgin

£ lwood
Emerson
Ewing
Exeter
Fairbury
Falls Clty

Fllley
Franklin
Fullerton
Geneva

Genoa

Gordon
Gothenburg
Hampton
Hartington
Hayes Center

...+ Hemingford
. Henderson
- Holbrook
: “"Holdrege
~Howells

B Humphrey

Hyannis
Kimbal |

"fe‘Co!umbus

leigh N
Lewiston
Lexington
Lincoin

"Lincoln

Hooper
Loup City
Taylor

Zip Code

65826
69129
69033
68629
6921 1
68729
68333
68730
68632
68342
68626
68835
68636
68937
68733
68735
68351
68352
68355

68357
68939
68038
68361
68640
69343
69138
68843
68739
69032
69348

68371

68948
68949
6864

68642
69350
69145

68601

68643
68380
68850
68507
68510
68031
68853

. 68879

instructor

Barry Masin

Don Bonczynski
Donald Hagstrom
Gary Bergman
Cralg Anthony
Dave MacDonald
Harcld Roker
Steve Kyriss
Jim Angel |
Olliver Bennett

Victor Bohuslavsky ,; .

Gene Wray
Larry Shavlik

D. J. Beals

Steve Calder
Dennis Cetak
Dennis, Morgan
Leland Wittler
Norman Fritz
Dale Yoesel

‘Larry Zimbelman

Clint Bowling
Melvin Snoke
Paul Underwecod
Dave Tejral
Calvin Witliams
Lynn Herrick -
Mariin Seeman
Duane Hoeslng
Kenneth Brown

. Lawrence Johnson
-~ Ruben Epp

Lynn Gloystein

: Mike Delay ot

Robert Todd

" Richard Katt
- Marvin Dean

Lyle Jensen

- Eugene MI{ler

Dan Acheson
Jim Q'Hare
John Miyoshi
Donald Tyser
Ronald Conradi

" Marion McGee

Lloyd Schmadeke

‘Don Fox
- Kurt Sanders

John Newlon

. Noel Mues




aﬁé bf School

4. 0rd (2) .

~ Lyman
“Lyons

Macy*

Mead

“McCook :
. Medlcine Valley'
“Milford o
Mitchell "
Nebraska ley .
Nehawka -
Neligh
‘Nelson i
.Newman Grove
“Norfolk

Norrls -0
North Bend
Nor+th Loup- Sco+la
North Platte '
Northwest Rural
‘Oakland-Cralg

- Omaha Admin.

Omaha Benson - :
« Omaha Bryan Jr, High
2% Omaha Bryan Sr. ngh

Omaha Burke
Omaha Central
Cmaha North _
Omaha Northwest
Omaha South
Omaha Farm

. 'Palmyra E
Pawnee C[Ty

. Paxton

Pender T
Perkins Counfy
P:erce (2) '

Plainview

Prague

Randoiph
Ravenna

Red Cloud g
Rock County (2)

Rushvilte
St+. Edward
_ST. Paul_.

. Pos? Offlce

s .w"Lyman"'!'_‘:' S 69352
1 Lyons o 68038

North Bend
. 8cotia

Nor+h P!af+e

. Grand Isiand

4469 Farnam e
75120 Maple Street -
8210 South 42nd
4700 Giles Road i

12200 Burke Bivd.
~jfﬁ{|24 N, 20th St.

2o 4323 N 37th SRR
... 8204 Crown Point o
o 4519 8, 24th s

- Rf. 1, Waterloo

Pafmyra

Pawnee QlTy

" Rushvilie
s Sty Edward oo
St Paul o

 Zip Code

Instructor

 Harry Kenyon

. .Myron Schoch
" . Don McCasiin
U Philip Miller
-+ 'Dalias Talkingtoh
. Randall Kimzey
"_;;Roy Rogers ki

_.HL:David B!echa
" Fritz Steinhoff

< Gene Wlssenburg
.Dennls Alten

. .Lynn Wilhelm

.Gary Kublcek
~Roltand Essman
-Mike England
:Ralph Hahn _
-D. K. Sanders

Im Dovel ¥¥ ..
om Fredericksen

:Charles Kreps

harles Kreps

-Ralelgh Pilster
“Tom Fredericksen
Richard Sedlak

" John Riha . .
~Roger Dow = =
‘Harry Eimendorf

Frank Andreesen A
d Bruha i

M. D. Wea+hééi'i
‘Ronald Ganze! - f‘
Clinton Witte

Richard Chalupa
taniey Elsen -
Leon Janovy
Gerald Dux ",
Randy Jensen |
Steve Schmidt
Paul Gustman
Kent Zeller -
Norlin Cooper -
Harold Johns -

Jerome Brown
Ken Messersmi+h
Rober+t Bowmasfer




amae of School

Post Office

V: 'SandhiIIs Cons. e_DunnIng
It. Sargent ' ' 'Sargent
12, Schuyler Central (2) Schuyler

Scottsbiuff

. . Seribner

“Seward
“Stoux County :
Southeast Cons. .7
Spalding B
Spencer
‘Stanton
~Supertor -
SSutton o
”fSyracuse~Dunbar :
“ Tekamah-Herman .- -
Tri-County . i

Valentine
Verdigre
Wauneta

_ EWaverly (2) b

. “West Holt Rural

West Point

Wheeler Central

Wilber

Wiicox

Wisner- Pflger
Wolbach

Wood River Rural
York -

 Scottsb luff
- Scribner
Seward

. Harrison

Stella

- Spalding
- Spencer
. Stanton

':r3,_Superior
L Sutton

“’Syracuse
- Tekamah
Delli+t
Valentine

- Verdigre

Wauneta
- Waverly

:Te”ﬁSATkinson

West Polint
- Bartlett
<. Wilber
- Wilcox

F Wisner

Wolbach

Wood RIver :

York

':Funded fhrough Special Voca#lona! Needs (Vocaf
- Locali Supervisor of Vocational Education i

Zip Code

68833
68874
6866!

69361
68057
68434
69346
68442

- 68665
68777
68779

. 68978
. .68979
68446
6806
6834
69201
68783
69045

6&62_1,_

"68713

. 68788
68622
~1 68465
68982
68791

© 68882

. 68883

',“58467_ }‘ff

ionai Agrlculfure approved)

Instructor

Richard Zeller
Ronald Hindley
Tom Mason
JBL.Amet
Robert Stephens
Gordon Vavricek
Raiph Hansen
Wilford Hatch
Dan Parks

 Terry Held

Edmond Sharp
Doug Rumsey

- Larry LaDow

Nick Lammers
ban Fetters

" Russell tahg

Roger Kublcek
Ben Hurley
Kent Wiles
David Creger
Leon Wissmann

-+ Lyle Hermance¥*
. Mike Klissenger

Gerald Gustafson
Ernest Erxleben

. Bob Elznic il o
- Marshall Poole
" Karl Linke

Arlo Bockerman
Dennis Kahl

célﬂfe?'C3l~£%mzucbfﬁ

1975.76'

- 1972-73 T 1973-74 L
Departments TR o 134 oL IEETT
'u:tIST

Ag Personnel f'cs; 147 .ff*;. 151 E*Tﬂ;

NVAA BOARD OF DIRECTORS p

'1iPreS|den+ .- Gene W|ssenburg
President-Elect - :
'-Sec y Treasurer -

s D]STRECT CHA;RMAN _;g__h;Faj;_J
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